
Prima Build SEAI 

Energy Grants

Grant Name

Heat Pump Air to Air


Homes built and occupied before 2021

€3,500

Heating Controls €700

Solar Hot Water 


Homes built and occupied before 2021

€1200

BER €50

Technical Assessment €200

Heat Pump Systems


Homes built and occupied before 2021

€6,500


€4,500

All Houses


Apartments

Attic insulation


Homes built and occupied before 

2011

€800


€1,200


€1,300


€1,500

Apartment (any)


Mid-Terrace


Semi-detached or end of terrace


Detached house

Cavity wall insulation


Homes built and occupied before 2011

€700


€800


€1,200


€1,700

Apartment (any)


Mid-Terrace


Semi-detached or end of terrace


Detached house

Internal Insulation (Dry Lining)


Homes built and occupied before 2011

€1,500


€2,000


€3,500


€4,500

Apartment (any)


Mid-Terrace


Semi-detached or end of terrace


Detached house

External Wall Insulation (The Wrap)


Homes built and occupied before 2011

€3,000


€3,500


€6,000


€8,000

Apartment (any)


Mid-Terrace


Semi-detached or end of terrace


Detached house

Solar PV €1800 for 2kWp solar panels


€2100 for 3kWp solar panels


€2400 for 4kWp solar panels

€900 per kWp up to 2kWp


€300 for every additional kWp up to 4kWp


Total Solar PV grant capped at €2400

Type Of Home New Grant Value
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