

## Prima Build SEAI **Energy Grants**

Grant Name	Type Of Home	New Grant Value
Heat Pump Systems Homes built and occupied before 2021	All Houses Apartments	€6,500 €4,500
Heat Pump Air to Air Homes built and occupied before 2021		€3,500
Heating Controls		€700
Solar Hot Water Homes built and occupied before 2021		€1200
Attic insulation	Apartment (any)	€800
Homes built and occupied before	Mid-Terrace	€1,200
2011	Semi-detached or end of terrace  Detached house	€1,300 €1,500
Cavity wall insulation	Apartment (any)	€700
Homes built and occupied before 2011	Mid-Terrace	€800
	Semi-detached or end of terrace  Detached house	€1,200 €1,700
Internal Insulation (Dry Lining)	Apartment (any)	€1,500
Homes built and occupied before 2011	Mid-Terrace	€2,000
	Semi-detached or end of terrace  Detached house	€3,500 €4,500
External Wall Insulation (The Wrap)	Apartment (any)	€3,000
Homes built and occupied before 2011	Mid-Terrace	€3,500
	Semi-detached or end of terrace  Detached house	€6,000 €8,000
Solar PV	€900 per kWp up to 2kWp €300 for every additional kWp up to 4kWp	€1800 for 2kWp solar panels €2100 for 3kWp solar panels
	Total Solar PV grant capped at €2400	€2400 for 4kWp solar panels
BER		€50
Technical Assessment		€200







